Ticket Prices Lakeview
Student (PreK-12) $4.00
Adult $6.00
Senior Citizen $4.00
Season Passes
Student Free
Adult $80.00
Family Pass NA
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 stuc NA
Senior Citizen $65.00
Participation Fees
Jr. Hi Football $85.00
Jr. Hi Non-Football $75.00
Maximum $160.00
Sr. Hi Football $95.00
Sr. Hi Non-Football $85.00
Maximum $180.00
Fine Arts
Speech
Family Cap
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl
Music
Instrument Rental $65.00

Category ll(weight room)
Per Activity (Counts towards indir $35.00

Drivers Education
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only

Semester Weight-room Cost if nc ~ $40

HBC
$4.00
$6.00
Free

$65.00
$95.00

$30.00

$50.00
$40.00
$90.00
$60.00
$50.00
$110.00

$180.00

$60.00

$60.00
$25.00

$80.00
$40.00
NA

$350.00

$50.00

$300
$200

Canby
$4.00
$6.00
$6.00

$25.00
$60.00

$45.00
$35.00

$60.00
$50.00

$300.00

$50.00

$320

25

MccC

Tracy
$4.00
$6.00

$20.00
$85.00

$60.00
$60.00

$85.00
$85.00
NA
$40.00
$50.00
$25.00

$50.00

$300

RTR
$5.00
$7.00
$7.00

$40.00
$90.00

$50.00

$40.00
$40.00
$500.00
$80.00
$80.00
$500.00
$80.00
$80.00
$500
$80.00

$0.00

$275

$0.00

Recommendation for 2021-22
Ticket Prices
Student (PreK-12)
Adult
Senior Citizen

Season Passes
Student
Adult
Family Pass
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 students)
Senior Citizen

Participation Fees
Jr. Hi Football
Jr. Hi Non-Football
Maximum
Sr. Hi Football
Sr. Hi Non-Football
Maximum
Fine Arts
Speech
Family Cap
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl

Music

Instrument Rental

Category ll(weight room)

Lakeview
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00

Free

$85.00
$75.00
$160.00
$95.00
$85.00
$180.00

$65.00

Per Activity (Counts towards individual Maximt $35.00

Drivers Education
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only

Semester Weight-room Cost if not in a sport th

$40



Volleyball
PA
Scoreboard
Scorebook
Line Judge Varsity
Line Judge C
JH Official
Libero Tracker
Ticket Takers
Basketball
PA
Scoreboard
Scorebook
JH Official
C Official
Ticket Takers
Football
PA
Scoreboard
Chain Gang
JH Officials
Ticket Takers
JV Officials
Wrestling
PA
Scoreboard
Scorebook
Ticket Takers
Triangular or Quadrangular

Baseball
PA
Scoreboard
Scorebook
Umpire Varsity
Umpire JH
Ticket Takers

Cross Country
Chute Workers
Race Starter
Computer Recorder
Golf Cart Driver
Marshall
PA

Track
PA
Computer Recorder
Start Clerk
Finish Clerk
Event Judge

Lakeview
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

HBC
Volunteer

YME
$35.00
PA Does it
$35.00
NA

NA
$30.00
$40.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
NA
NA
$40.00

$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
NA
$25.00

NA
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

NA
$20.00
NA
NA
NA
$20.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
NA
$25.00
$25.00

$35.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
NA

Canby
$22.00
$33.00

22
$15.00
$20.00
$22.00
$33.00

$22.00
$33.00
$33.00
$20.00
$22.00
33

$22.00
$33.00
$33.00
$25.00

$33.00

$22.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
Add $11

$22.00
$33.00
NA
$33.00
$20.00
33

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$22.00
$22.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

mMcC
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

$40.00
$20.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$35.00
$20.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$20.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$20.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$35.00
$20.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$40.00
$35.00
$20.00

$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00

Tracy
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00



Ticket Takers $35.00 NA NA $20.00 $35.00

Timers $35.00 $35.00 NA $35.00
Concessions

Sports Event $100.00
Clean Up $25.00

Bus Chaperones 10 per hour
Notes:

Teacher who agree to work at 2 events during the school year shall receive 2 season tickets. Limited to employee



RTR
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



NA
NA

3, spouse/significant other, child(ren) currently in K-12.



