								Recommendation for 2021-22	
Ticket Prices	Lakeview	HBC	YME	Canby	MCC	Tracy	RTR	Ticket Prices	Lakeview
Student (PreK-12)	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$4.00		\$4.00	\$5.00	Student (PreK-12)	\$5.00
Adult	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$6.00		\$6.00	\$7.00	Adult	\$7.00
Senior Citizen	\$4.00	Free	\$5.00	\$6.00			\$7.00	Senior Citizen	\$5.00
Season Passes								Season Passes	
Student	Free	\$65.00	\$25.00	\$25.00		\$20.00	\$40.00	Student	Free
Adult	\$80.00	\$95.00	\$75.00	\$60.00		\$85.00	\$90.00	Adult	\$80.00
Family Pass	NA	NA	NA					Family Pass	NA
Punch Pass (10 events K-12 s	tuc NA	\$30.00	NA					Punch Pass (10 events K-12 students)	NA
Senior Citizen	\$65.00		\$50.00	25			\$50.00	Senior Citizen	\$65.00
Participation Fees								Participation Fees	
Jr. Hi Football	\$85.00	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$45.00		\$60.00	\$40.00	Jr. Hi Football	\$85.00
Jr. Hi Non-Football	\$75.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$35.00		\$60.00	\$40.00	Jr. Hi Non-Football	\$75.00
Maximum	\$160.00	\$90.00	NA			NA	\$500.00	Maximum	\$160.00
Sr. Hi Football	\$95.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	\$60.00		\$85.00	\$80.00	Sr. Hi Football	\$95.00
Sr. Hi Non-Football	\$85.00	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$50.00		\$85.00	\$80.00	Sr. Hi Non-Football	\$85.00
Maximum	\$180.00	\$110.00	NA			NA	\$500.00	Maximum	\$180.00
Fine Arts						\$40.00	\$80.00	Fine Arts	
Speech						\$50.00	\$80.00	Speech	
Family Cap		\$180.00	\$350.00	\$300.00			\$500	Family Cap	
Jr. High Knowledge Bowl						\$25.00	\$80.00	Jr. High Knowledge Bowl	
Music								Music	
Instrument Rental	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$50.00		\$50.00	\$0.00	Instrument Rental	\$65.00
Category II(weight room)								Category II(weight room)	
Per Activity (Counts towards in	ndiv \$35.00							Per Activity (Counts towards individual Max	<mark>kimu \$35.00 -</mark>
Drivers Education			\$300	\$320		\$300	\$275	Drivers Education	
Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only	v		\$200	+		+	+=· -	Drivers Ed. Behind Wheel Only	
	,		<i>+</i> _00						
Semester Weight-room Cost if	nc \$40						\$0.00	Semester Weight-room Cost if not in a spor	<mark>rt th: \$40 -</mark>

Volleyball	Lakeview	НВС	YME	Canby	мсс	Tracy
PA	\$35.00	Volunteer	\$35.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scoreboard	\$35.00		PA Does it	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scorebook	\$35.00		\$35.00		\$30.00	\$35.00
Line Judge Varsity	\$35.00		NA	22	\$30.00	\$35.00
Line Judge C	\$35.00			\$15.00		\$35.00
JH Official	\$35.00		NA	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
Libero Tracker	\$35.00		\$30.00	\$22.00		\$35.00
Ticket Takers	\$35.00		\$40.00	\$33.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
Basketball						
PA	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scoreboard	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scorebook	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
JH Official	\$35.00		NA	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
C Official	\$35.00		NA	\$22.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Ticket Takers	\$35.00		\$40.00	33	\$20.00	\$35.00
Football			* 05 00	* ~~ ~~	* •••	MOE 00
PA	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scoreboard	\$35.00		\$30.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Chain Gang	\$35.00		\$30.00	\$33.00 \$35.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
JH Officials	\$35.00		NA ¢25.00	\$25.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
Ticket Takers	\$35.00		\$25.00	¢22.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
JV Officials Wrestling				\$33.00		
PA	\$35.00		NA	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scoreboard	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scorebook	\$35.00		\$35.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Ticket Takers	\$35.00		\$30.00	\$33.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
Triangular or Quadrangular	<i>+•••••••••••••</i>		<i>+•••••••••••••</i>	Add \$11	+=0.00	
Baseball						
PA	\$35.00		NA	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scoreboard	\$35.00		\$20.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Scorebook	\$35.00		NA	NA	\$30.00	\$35.00
Umpire Varsity	\$35.00		NA	\$33.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
Umpire JH	\$35.00		NA	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Ticket Takers	\$35.00		\$20.00	33	\$20.00	\$35.00
Cross Country						
Chute Workers	\$35.00		\$25.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Race Starter	\$35.00		\$25.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Computer Recorder	\$35.00		\$25.00	\$33.00	\$30.00	\$35.00
Golf Cart Driver	\$35.00		NA	\$33.00	\$40.00	\$35.00
Marshall	\$35.00		\$25.00	\$22.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
PA	\$35.00		\$25.00	\$22.00	\$20.00	\$35.00
T						
Track	ፍሪድ ሀሀ		¢25 00	NIA	¢50.00	¢25 00
PA Computer Recorder	\$35.00 \$35.00		\$35.00 \$40.00	NA NA	\$50.00 \$60.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Computer Recorder Start Clerk	\$35.00 \$35.00		\$40.00 \$30.00	NA	\$60.00 \$50.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Finish Clerk	\$35.00 \$35.00		\$30.00 \$30.00	NA	\$50.00 \$40.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Event Judge	\$35.00 \$35.00		\$30.00 NA	NA	\$40.00 \$30.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Event Judge	φ33.00		IN/A	11/1	φ30.00	φ55.00

Ticket Takers Timers Concessions	\$35.00 \$35.00	NA \$35.00	NA NA	\$20.00	\$35.00 \$35.00
Sports Event Clean Up				\$100.00 \$25.00	
Bus Chaperones Notes:		10 per hour			

Teacher who agree to work at 2 events during the school year shall receive 2 season tickets. Limited to employee

RTR \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	
NA NA NA NA	

e, spouse/significant other, child(ren) currently in K-12.